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ORDINANCES PASSED IN 2021 
 

DATE 

ADOPTED 

ORDINANCE 

NO. 

 

SECTION  

NO. 

 

ORDINANCE TITLE 

1.18.21 6444 6-08-03 Discharge of Firearm Within City Limits 

2.9.21 6447 11-02-02 Payment Provisions 

3.15.21 6450 7-01-03 Competitive Bidding Required 

3.30.21 6446 5-01-01 

5-01-04 

5-01-12 

Definitions 

Classes of Retail Licenses 

Transfer Restricted 

3.29.21 6456 14-02-03 

14-03-07 

14-03-08 

14-04-10 

14-04-12 

14-04-14 

14-04-21 

14-04-21.3 

14-04-21.4 

Definitions 

Use Groups 

Special Uses 

CA Commercial District 

CG Commercial District 

MA Industrial District 

Downtown Districts 

Use Categories 

Use Standards 

5.3.21 6459 12-09-41 Motorized Scooters 

5.18.21 6460 5-03-03 

5-03-06 

Licenses 

Hours of Operation for Public Dances 

6.2.21 6464 6-08-06 BB and Pellet Guns 

7.14.21 6465 6-08-06 BB and Pellet Guns 

8.2.21 6477 14-04-19 FP Floodplain District 

8.17.21 6479 8-08-12 Urban Rodent Control 
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8.14.21 6472 5-01-04 

5-01-13 

6-02-08 

6-08-02 

12-03-09 

12-03-11 

12-06-07 

12-09-05 

12-09-42.1 

12-12-01 

12-17-01 

 

Classes of Retail Licenses 

Event Permits to Sell at Designated Locations 

False Report to Law Enforcement Officers (Repealed) 

Possession of Firearm at Public Gathering 

Driving Without a License-License to be Carried 

And Exhibited on Demand 

Registration Card to be Carried in Vehicle 

Turning Movements and Required Signals 

Drive on Right Side of Roadway-Exceptions 

Rules for Operation of OHVs. 

Effect of Regulations 

Halting an Individual for Violating Traffic  

Regulations; Duty of Officer Halting. 

8.31.21 6480 3-01-01 

3-01-02 

3-01-03 

3-01-04 

3-01-05 

3-01-11 

3-01-12 

3-01-13 

3-01-14 

3-01-15 

3-01-16 

3-02-01 

3-02-03 

3-03-02 

3-03-05 

3-03-06 

3-03-08 

Definitions 

Restrictions; Number and Limits on Animals 

Sale of Turtles Restricted – (Repealed) 

Cruelty to Animals 

Impoundment of Animals 

Removal and Disposal of Dead Animals 

Report of Motor Vehicle Striking Animal 

Selling of Certain Animals Prohibited 

Animals in Public Buildings 

Duty of All Animals Owners/Custodians 

Trapping of Animals 

Reports; Isolation or Destruction of Animals 

Duty to Report Animal Bites 

License Application, Fee and Renewal 

Running at Large Prohibited – Wastes 

Public Nuisance 

Retention of Animals 
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3-05-01 

3-05-02 

3-05-03 

3-05-04 

3-05-05 

3-05-06 

3-05-07 

Prohibited Activities for Pet Shop Operators 

Certificate of Source 

Structural Standards 

Enclosures 

Housing Facilities Temperature 

Lighting 

Animal Health 

10.4.21 6484 8-11-02 Tattooing and Body Piercing of Minors Prohibited 

10.4.21 6485 8-10-04 Table; Exceptions 

11.1.21 6487 7-06-12 Approval of Payments 

11.1.21 6488 12-09-42.1 Rules for Operation of OHVs 

11.1.21 6489 6-03-03 Harassment 

11.30.21 6491 6-06-04 Rules and Regulations for Granting Site 

Authorization 

 


