

## ***ORDINANCES PASSED IN 2021***

<b><i>DATE ADOPTED</i></b>	<b><i>ORDINANCE NO.</i></b>	<b><i>SECTION NO.</i></b>	<b><i>ORDINANCE TITLE</i></b>
<b><i>1.18.21</i></b>	<b><i>6444</i></b>	<b><i>6-08-03</i></b>	<b><i>Discharge of Firearm Within City Limits</i></b>
<b><i>2.9.21</i></b>	<b><i>6447</i></b>	<b><i>11-02-02</i></b>	<b><i>Payment Provisions</i></b>
<b><i>3.15.21</i></b>	<b><i>6450</i></b>	<b><i>7-01-03</i></b>	<b><i>Competitive Bidding Required</i></b>
<b><i>3.30.21</i></b>	<b><i>6446</i></b>	<b><i>5-01-01</i></b> <b><i>5-01-04</i></b> <b><i>5-01-12</i></b>	<b><i>Definitions</i></b> <b><i>Classes of Retail Licenses</i></b> <b><i>Transfer Restricted</i></b>
<b><i>3.29.21</i></b>	<b><i>6456</i></b>	<b><i>14-02-03</i></b> <b><i>14-03-07</i></b> <b><i>14-03-08</i></b> <b><i>14-04-10</i></b> <b><i>14-04-12</i></b> <b><i>14-04-14</i></b> <b><i>14-04-21</i></b> <b><i>14-04-21.3</i></b> <b><i>14-04-21.4</i></b>	<b><i>Definitions</i></b> <b><i>Use Groups</i></b> <b><i>Special Uses</i></b> <b><i>CA Commercial District</i></b> <b><i>CG Commercial District</i></b> <b><i>MA Industrial District</i></b> <b><i>Downtown Districts</i></b> <b><i>Use Categories</i></b> <b><i>Use Standards</i></b>
<b><i>5.3.21</i></b>	<b><i>6459</i></b>	<b><i>12-09-41</i></b>	<b><i>Motorized Scooters</i></b>
<b><i>5.18.21</i></b>	<b><i>6460</i></b>	<b><i>5-03-03</i></b> <b><i>5-03-06</i></b>	<b><i>Licenses</i></b> <b><i>Hours of Operation for Public Dances</i></b>
<b><i>6.2.21</i></b>	<b><i>6464</i></b>	<b><i>6-08-06</i></b>	<b><i>BB and Pellet Guns</i></b>
<b><i>7.14.21</i></b>	<b><i>6465</i></b>	<b><i>6-08-06</i></b>	<b><i>BB and Pellet Guns</i></b>
<b><i>8.2.21</i></b>	<b><i>6477</i></b>	<b><i>14-04-19</i></b>	<b><i>FP Floodplain District</i></b>
<b><i>8.17.21</i></b>	<b><i>6479</i></b>	<b><i>8-08-12</i></b>	<b><i>Urban Rodent Control</i></b>

<p><b>8.14.21</b></p>	<p><b>6472</b></p>	<p><b>5-01-04</b>  <b>5-01-13</b>  <b>6-02-08</b>  <b>6-08-02</b>  <b>12-03-09</b>  <b>12-03-11</b>  <b>12-06-07</b>  <b>12-09-05</b>  <b>12-09-42.1</b>  <b>12-12-01</b>  <b>12-17-01</b></p>	<p><i>Classes of Retail Licenses</i>  <i>Event Permits to Sell at Designated Locations</i>  <i>False Report to Law Enforcement Officers (Repealed)</i>    <i>Possession of Firearm at Public Gathering</i>  <i>Driving Without a License-License to be Carried And Exhibited on Demand</i>  <i>Registration Card to be Carried in Vehicle</i>  <i>Turning Movements and Required Signals</i>  <i>Drive on Right Side of Roadway-Exceptions</i>  <i>Rules for Operation of OHVs.</i>    <i>Effect of Regulations</i>    <i>Halting an Individual for Violating Traffic Regulations; Duty of Officer Halting.</i></p>
<p><b>8.31.21</b></p>	<p><b>6480</b></p>	<p><b>3-01-01</b>  <b>3-01-02</b>  <b>3-01-03</b>  <b>3-01-04</b>  <b>3-01-05</b>  <b>3-01-11</b>  <b>3-01-12</b>  <b>3-01-13</b>  <b>3-01-14</b>  <b>3-01-15</b>  <b>3-01-16</b>  <b>3-02-01</b>  <b>3-02-03</b>  <b>3-03-02</b>  <b>3-03-05</b>  <b>3-03-06</b>  <b>3-03-08</b></p>	<p><i>Definitions</i>  <i>Restrictions; Number and Limits on Animals</i>  <i>Sale of Turtles Restricted – (Repealed)</i>    <i>Cruelty to Animals</i>  <i>Impoundment of Animals</i>    <i>Removal and Disposal of Dead Animals</i>  <i>Report of Motor Vehicle Striking Animal</i>  <i>Selling of Certain Animals Prohibited</i>    <i>Animals in Public Buildings</i>    <i>Duty of All Animals Owners/Custodians</i>    <i>Trapping of Animals</i>    <i>Reports; Isolation or Destruction of Animals</i>    <i>Duty to Report Animal Bites</i>    <i>License Application, Fee and Renewal</i>    <i>Running at Large Prohibited – Wastes</i>    <i>Public Nuisance</i>    <i>Retention of Animals</i></p>

		<b>3-05-01</b>	<b><i>Prohibited Activities for Pet Shop Operators</i></b>
		<b>3-05-02</b>	<b><i>Certificate of Source</i></b>
		<b>3-05-03</b>	<b><i>Structural Standards</i></b>
		<b>3-05-04</b>	<b><i>Enclosures</i></b>
		<b>3-05-05</b>	<b><i>Housing Facilities Temperature</i></b>
		<b>3-05-06</b>	<b><i>Lighting</i></b>
		<b>3-05-07</b>	<b><i>Animal Health</i></b>
<b><i>10.4.21</i></b>	<b><i>6484</i></b>	<b><i>8-11-02</i></b>	<b><i>Tattooing and Body Piercing of Minors Prohibited</i></b>
<b><i>10.4.21</i></b>	<b><i>6485</i></b>	<b><i>8-10-04</i></b>	<b><i>Table; Exceptions</i></b>
<b><i>11.1.21</i></b>	<b><i>6487</i></b>	<b><i>7-06-12</i></b>	<b><i>Approval of Payments</i></b>
<b><i>11.1.21</i></b>	<b><i>6488</i></b>	<b><i>12-09-42.1</i></b>	<b><i>Rules for Operation of OHVs</i></b>
<b><i>11.1.21</i></b>	<b><i>6489</i></b>	<b><i>6-03-03</i></b>	<b><i>Harassment</i></b>
<b><i>11.30.21</i></b>	<b><i>6491</i></b>	<b><i>6-06-04</i></b>	<b><i>Rules and Regulations for Granting Site Authorization</i></b>